1/22/2018 Product Details

Product 79751

Number:
Order LEDRT561200930
Abbreviation:
= General 1200LM 3000K, 90CRI LED recessed downlight kit replacing up to 100W

Description: incandescent, suitable for 5"" and 6"" recessed cans. Medium base socket
adaptor included. Integrated white trim.

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Base

Operating Bulb Type(s)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Ordering Abbreviation
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life 1 (hr)
Lumens

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

UPC Code

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

LEDRT561200930 2/CS 1/SKU
E26 Medium
SPECIAL

3000
LEDRT561200930
1200

50000

1200

120.00

16.00
UPC046135797514
90
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